
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  117 SCT:  43
Kali 22.95 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Friedlander` 05.1013 16070 95 0

Roux 32.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schulz 03.6214 16069 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  119 SCT:  42
Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mast 10.003 24073 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  115 SCT:  50
Arrow 33.05 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Wang 03.4820 08027 95 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0019 08030 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  115 SCT:  46
Taylor 40.41 0 3 4 35NQ 1 0LaMarr 02.8516 12034 0 0

OBX 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar-Jackson 00.0015 12035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  117 SCT:  43
Maceo 39.25 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Kilkenny 02.9811 16043 95 0

Lindsey 51.76 8 2 0 18NQ 0 0Williams 02.2612 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  40
Kaarina 19.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.097 20051 100 0

Kenzie 21.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 05.519 20045 0 0

Jake 39.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bersch 02.988 20046 0 0

Robin 32.85 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mulcahey 03.624 20059 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanlon 00.006 20052 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.005 20054 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  119 SCT:  42
Lodi 63.05 21 2 0 31NQ 0 0Donnelly 01.892 24066 0 0

Ted 49.48 7 2 2 27NQ 2 0Pazoga 02.411 24068 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  145 SCT:  52
Poppy 43.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 03.3320 08029 100 0

JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0019 08007 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  48
Homer 77.00 29 2 1 73NQ 0 0Barclay 01.8815 12008 0 0

Zor-el 38.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bergmann 03.8016 12032 0 0

Boogie 39.52 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Walter 03.6714 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  46
Pinchi 36.41 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Seiter 04.0913 16039 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
V-Tach 27.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peck 05.5112 20056 100 0
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TiAmo 30.93 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Rocco 04.917 20053 95 0

Ginger 50.17 7 5 0 39NQ 1 0Frattalone 03.0310 20010 0 0

Cooper 54.21 11 2 1 37NQ 1 0Mellon 02.809 20012 0 0

Frankie 42.23 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Frattalone 03.608 20050 0 0

Henry 58.95 15 2 3 55NQ 4 0DiIorio 02.586 20055 0 0

Sophie 57.67 14 2 1 43NQ 1 0Kopetz 02.645 20064 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  46
Sophie 37.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kramer 04.104 24067 100 0

Jack 29.95 0 1 02 5Q 0 0DiIorio 05.082 24343 95 0

Hunter 39.51 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.853 24016 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Scout 43.62 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 03.481 24C352 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  50
Misty 38.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muir 03.99168 08006 100 0

Willow 41.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wang 03.71165 08303 100 0

Tempi 56.47 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Diamond 02.71166 08298 0 0

Kouki 57.16 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Murphy 02.68167 08302 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  47
Victory 40.08 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Marlow 03.82146 12309 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kane 00.00117 16318 0 0

Loa 34.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.56120 16315 100 0

Charlie 44.41 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kilkenny 03.58118 16317 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.00119 16316 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Cinder 29.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5594 20013 100 0

Zip 25.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rivas 06.3785 20328 0 0

Sanchi 26.82 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Davis 06.1583 20333 0 0

Rocket 48.75 4 1 2 27NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.3882 20338 0 0

Riley 56.13 12 3 2 61NQ 3 0McGuigan 02.9481 20339 0 0

Ben 67.90 23 2 1 84NQ 1 0Kramer 02.4380 20340 0 0

Freya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Richardsen 00.0084 20331 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46
Strike 43.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ford 03.7723 24345 100 0

Lyric 37.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hartheimer 04.3521 24348 0 0

Ayla 44.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Donnelly 03.6920 24349 0 0

Frye 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Plunkett-Lowery 00.0022 24347 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  50
Trixie 34.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.49158 08130 100 15
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Pop-Tart 37.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.12164 08122 100 12

Myka 37.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.10156 08133 100 12

Buzz 40.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.83161 08127 100 10

Tally 32.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Muir 04.67162 08125 0 0

Sofia 54.59 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Wennerstrom 02.80159 08129 0 0

Sassy 37.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lazarus 04.14155 08134 0 0

Zelda 40.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Huntington 03.75153 08299 0 0

Sonny 51.67 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Anthony 02.96152 08300 0 0

Dreamer 31.98 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Andrysiak 04.78151 08301 0 0

Levi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.00163 08123 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.00160 08128 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00157 08132 0 0

Winky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.00154 08136 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  47
Plop 25.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 05.95131 12308 100 21

Cruise 27.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.54140 12147 100 19

MomoHa! 33.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.59145 12310 100 13

Spring 34.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berry 04.45137 12153 100 12

Viva 35.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.34138 12152 100 11

Star 35.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.30143 12140 100 11

Misha 35.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 04.29139 12150 100 11

Pixie 37.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.03134 12157 100 9

Harley 40.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 03.78141 12146 100 6

Winner 41.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.65135 12156 100 5

Sansa 45.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.39132 12160 100 1

Pippi 46.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.32133 12158 100 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00144 12137 0 0

Tamiah 41.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 03.70142 12142 0 0

Beckham 39.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Machuca 03.89136 12155 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Dash 26.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garrahy 06.00112 16169 100 18

Sassy 29.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.44102 16182 100 15

Hula 29.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.39103 16180 100 15

Ferris B. 30.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.17110 16172 100 14

Komoly 31.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.11114 16166 100 13

Joey 32.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.88100 16185 100 12

Chloe 34.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.58109 16173 100 10

Emma 37.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.24106 16178 100 7

Sadie 37.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.20107 16175 100 7

Leo 38.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kelly 04.12108 16174 100 6

Zuri 41.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.82116 16163 100 3

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berry 10.00115 16164 0 0

Dottie 37.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisner 04.20113 16168 0 0

Sookie 47.52 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Lange 03.35105 16181 0 0

Lizard 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0098 16187 0 0

Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0097 16312 0 0
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Lettie 63.27 18 4 1 79NQ 1 0Andrews 02.5195 16314 0 0

Rune 54.22 9 3 1 47NQ 0 0Cramer 02.9396 16320 0 0

Sundae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar 00.00111 16171 0 0

Whimzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oswald 00.00101 16183 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0099 16186 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Wicca 25.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.6041 20238 100 19

Shazam 25.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hanlon 06.4056 20222 100 18

Elsie 26.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kelly 06.2173 20199 100 17

Blitz 26.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.2174 20198 100 17

Sequin 26.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.1865 20210 100 17

Drew 27.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.0547 20231 100 16

Zena 27.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.9938 20244 100 16

Gracie 28.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.8246 20232 100 15

Sparks 28.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.6963 20214 100 15

Hops 29.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5458 20220 100 14

Twist 30.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.5043 20236 100 13

Chime 30.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.4239 20242 100 13

Thruster 31.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.2828 20330 100 12

Remi 31.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.2733 20253 100 12

Kindle 31.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.2649 20229 100 12

Jackson 31.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.2542 20237 100 12

Plenty 32.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.1577 20193 100 11

Zuri 33.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.0066 20209 100 10

Marge 34.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.8155 20223 100 9

Lark 34.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steige 04.7972 20202 100 9

Quix 34.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 04.7761 20216 100 9

Cam 36.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 04.5748 20230 100 7

Baco 38.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.3376 20194 0 0

Rosy 31.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 05.1975 20197 0 0

Tsuli 33.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hoekstra 04.9870 20205 0 0

Scoot 35.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sherman 04.6569 20206 0 0

Honest Abe 28.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 05.8868 20207 0 0

Savannah 34.28 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Schmitter 04.8162 20215 0 0

Jamie 31.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 05.2759 20219 0 0

Riot 30.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill 05.4657 20221 0 0

Blaze 40.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Casella 04.0754 20224 0 0

Bullitt 39.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Freeman 04.2053 20225 0 0

Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mulcahey 10.0052 20226 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.0051 20227 0 0

Dynamo 40.07 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mount 04.1244 20235 0 0

Tess 25.71 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Bisbee 06.4240 20239 0 0

Dugan 35.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 04.6837 20245 0 0

Audrey 31.16 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 05.3036 20246 0 0

Rockit 37.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 04.4235 20247 0 0

Eve 28.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rohn 05.8934 20251 0 0
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Bling-Bling! 34.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 04.8232 20323 0 0

Rugby 37.11 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Wisner 04.4531 20324 0 0

Lupine 33.09 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Davis 04.9930 20325 0 0

Bliss 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0029 20329 0 0

Quincy 28.21 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Vargas 05.8527 20332 0 0

Bonita 31.13 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Kelly 05.3026 20334 0 0

Kipper 63.29 19 4 2 87NQ 1 0Carson 02.6125 20335 0 0

Vivi 55.61 11 7 0 68NQ 0 0Hoekstra 02.9724 20336 0 0

Edward 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.0079 20191 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.0078 20192 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0071 20203 0 0

Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0067 20208 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0064 20213 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vespucci 00.0060 20217 0 0

Blazer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Numata 00.0050 20228 0 0

Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0045 20234 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46
Shambhu 30.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.456 24277 100 15

Jena 33.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.9915 24262 100 12

Duke 34.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 04.7419 24254 100 11

Ranger 35.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCloskey 04.7117 24257 100 10

Alice 35.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.6218 24255 100 10

Garth 41.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanna 03.994 24342 100 4

Kuni 41.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Linnemayr 03.955 24278 100 4

Micah 43.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chardavoyne 03.8113 24265 100 2

Lexi 48.81 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Kansky 03.3814 24263 0 0

Baron 33.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 04.8612 24266 0 0

Scout 36.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Benes 04.5811 24267 0 0

Kaz 46.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoffmann 03.579 24270 0 0

Doc 47.69 1 2 3 28NQ 2 0McIlhenny 03.468 24271 0 0

Copy 33.92 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Koster 04.867 24275 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0016 24260 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0010 24269 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  165 SCT:  44
Phlox 31.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Seiter 05.312 24C280 0 0

Chick 38.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 04.331 24C281 0 0

S'More 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oswald 00.003 24C279 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  117 SCT:  48
Page 30.80 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Kilkenny 03.8018 12019 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hudyman 00.0017 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  47
Shannon 39.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Danek 02.9910 20024 100 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  145 SCT:  57
Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.0021 04002 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  51
Truffles 30.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koebler 04.9717 12021 100 0

Petra 48.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Remer 03.0918 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  51
Jewels 43.60 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Koebler 03.4911 20004 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  52
Ronin 33.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meredith 04.54172 08282 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49
Molly 35.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Becker 04.71129 16293 100 0

Wedgie 28.54 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Topol 05.78130 16288 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
Rose 41.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Blackstone 03.9393 20294 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  153 SCT:  55
Honey 43.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.51176 04075 100 11

CC 31.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Masch 04.86173 04084 0 0

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00175 04076 0 0

Macaroni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.00174 04080 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  52
Sophie 46.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smey 03.26169 08088 100 5

GG 54.65 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Berman 02.80171 08085 0 0

Maggie Moo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar-Jackson 00.00170 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Clash 32.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.91150 12090 100 17

Chai 48.60 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Remer 03.27149 12091 0 0

Stormy 44.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christie 03.54148 12092 0 0

Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.00147 12285 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49
Schmutzy 25.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 06.38127 16096 100 23

Ginger 28.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kelly 05.79122 16291 100 20

Poppet 30.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.45124 16101 100 18

Taya 31.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.31104 16104 100 17

Clay 37.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.35128 16095 100 11

Tucker 41.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hagstrand 03.96126 16099 0 0
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Pierce 48.70 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.39125 16100 0 0

Logan 54.25 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Williams 03.04123 16289 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00121 16292 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
Ringo 27.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.9587 20116 100 23

Ganesha 31.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.1689 20113 100 19

Chance 37.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 04.4188 20115 100 13

Tamu 36.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Linnemayr 04.4892 20107 0 0

Ivy 32.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.1491 20109 0 0

Caico 40.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 04.0390 20111 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coppola 00.0086 20119 0 0
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